R-77-336

RESOLUTION No. 216725 SEP 81976

WHEREAS, by Document dated January 23, 1975, the City entered
into an agreement with Lucy L. Killea under the terms of which she
provided full-time consultant services for Fronteras 1976 and was
compensated at the rate of $1,250 per month; and

WHEREAS, it is no longer necessary that Mrs. Killea provide
full-time services and it is recommended that the agreement be
amended to provide compensation at the rate of $625 per month
commencing September 1, 1976 and ending December 31, 1976, for
which compensation Mrs. Killea will provide consultant services
as necessary for Fronteras 1976; NOW, THEREFORE

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego, that
the City Manager is hereby authorized and empowered to execute,
for and on behalf of The City of San Diego, a First Amendment to
Agreement with Mrs. Lucy Killea providing for consultant services
for Fronteras 1976 from September 1, 1976 to December 31, 1976
at a rate of $625 per month, under the terms and conditions set
forth in the form of first amendment to agreement on file in the

office of the City Clerk as Document No. 756609 .

W, WITT, City Attorney .

APPROVED: JOHN )
. By \C)¥ \/

Harold Valderhaug, Depuly

HOV:n. ...
8-16-76

Or.

Dept. Fronteras 1976

YAy
N

SN BT

R T R TR T ST e 1 T

R g

[ S



B S A A N IRER . AL A

CERTIFICATE OF CITY AUDITO.R AND COMPTROLLER

CERTIFICATION OF UNALLOTTED BALANCE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that the money required for the allotment of funds for the purpose set
forth in the foregoing resolution is available in the Treasury, or is anticipated to come into the

Treasury, and is otherwise unallotted.’

Amount $ Fund
Purpose
Auditor and Comptroller of
The City of San Diego, Calif.

Date ’ 19 By

0,

™,

T

-~ O

‘ :_ CERTIFICATION OF UNENCUMBERED BALANCE
@
T <

S‘HE}EBY CERTIFY that the indebtedness and obligation to be incurred by the contract or

aggeemcnt authorized by the hereto attached resolution, can be incurred without the violation of any

of the p'rovnsrﬁms of the Charter of the City of San Diego; and I do hereby further certify, in conformity
with the requirements of the Charter of the City of San Diego, that sufficient moneys have been
appropriated for the purpose of said contract, that sufficient moneys to meet the obligations of said
contract are actually in the Treasury, or are anticipated to come into the Treasury, to the credit of
the appropriation from which the same are to be drawn, and that the said moneys now actually in the

Treasury, together with the moneys anticipated to come into the Treasury, to the credit of said
S

Auditor and Comptroller of

appropriation, are otherwise unencumbered.

Not to exceed § 2,500,00

Dated __September 7 , 1916 The City of San Diego, Calif.
BY
Job Order
Resolution No.
Fund_2671 Prog./Elem. 8060 .. Object _3295 _ Project No. 8060

Purpose _Change in agreement for Fronteras.Consultant for following: full-time to
"Services as Necessary;" rate from $1250.00 to $625/mo.; change term. date from

Vendor " ey o ¥itten 25/ —bo—R/33/76

CERTIFICATE NO. 8093

AC-361 (REV, 7-75) z,.m SEP 8 1976

jpesas

ftteiis

pe Shear o gt

R T SR T TR ST T R SN

s o



T e 17k IR T

I RPN

R T P L T

RS

R RN R

S SR

.
FICIFRL WIS LN B

Aral Wybizis S Wi

e

S DA S ST

1; 3
37
i
i
X
1
i
=
b

Gvrteisy, et T D e
4

Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on

by the following vote:

Councilmen

Gil Johnson

Maureen F, O’Connor
Lee Hubbard

Leon L. Williams
Floyd L. Morrow
Tom Gade

Jim Ellis

Jess D. Haro

Mayor Pete Wilson

Yeas

SEP  818(6

Nays Excused Absent

Oooooooodn
Oooooogdo
DDDD%RDD%

RIRIOEC

AUTHENTICATED BY:

(Seal)
oo
Lb] o . .
2 e 5
e e wt, w
f::" Dade) = C—J- -
e =]

W o~ (] 3
Wiaz cen ol .
3 v - -,

P -

- L sl -
- 3 1;
= = P o
o £

PETE WILSON

Mayor of The City of San Diego, California,

EDWARD NIELSEN

City Clerk of The City of San Diego, Califomnia .

... , Deputy,

Number

Resolution 216725

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

SEP 81976

Adopted

CcC-1276 (REV, 12-75}

LY,

T i -

———— o




